

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8182/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2002 in FMAT No. 4174/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

INDIAN BANK AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK BHATTACHARYA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and of fice report )

(For final disposal)

Date: 04/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Rao, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rukhsana Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER